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POWER TOOL ACCESSORIES & HAND TOOLS

RADIAL BRUSHES

RIVETERS (HAND RIVETERS)

180mm x 22mm Bore 150mm x 32mm Bore
with multiple washers

TWISTED SILVER CRIMPED GOLDEN 

RIVETS

1/8 x 1/2 Inch
1/8 x 3/4 Inch
5/32 x 1/2 Inch 
5/32 x 3/4 Inch
3/16 x 1/2 Inch
3/16 x 3/4 Inch
3/16 x 1 Inch

To make an 
Electric Screwdriver 
& Drill Machine
into a Riveting Gun

RIVETING ADAPTOR
ESRA1

10 ½” 10 ½” 8"

EASY PUSH with free 
spares

with free 
spares

with free 
spares

HR-03 HR-05 HR-07

12"
with free 
extra spring and jaw!

HR-09

with free 
extra spring
and jaw!

HR-32
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POWER TOOL ACCESSORIES & HAND TOOLS

SCREW BITS

RUBBER MALLETS

K5 - BLUE

30, 40, 50, 60 & 70 1.5", 2", 2.5" & 3"

RUBBER HAMMERS

PH2 x PH2 x 65mm PH2 x PH2 x 65mm

TS2 - CHROME CS2 - GREY

SL6 x PH2 x 65mm

PH1 x PH1 x 65mm
PH2 x PH2 x 65mm
PH2 x PH2 x 100mm
PH2 x PH2 x 150mm

Double Ended

SCREW BITS (WITH RING)

CRV - BLACK
PH2 x PH2 x 65mm

SCREW DRIVERS

CUSHION GRIP ( +/- )

HA/HP 6mm x 100mm
HA/HP 6mm x 150mm
HA/HP 6mm x 200mm
HA/HP 6mm x 250mm
HA/HP 8mm x 150mm
HA/HP 8mm x 200mm
HA/HP 8mm x 250mm
HA/HP 8mm x 300mm

HAMMERING ( +/- )

CA/CP 6mm x 100mm
CA/CP 6mm x 150mm
CA/CP 6mm x 200mm
CA/CP 6mm x 250mm

HAMMERING - 2 IN 1RED & BLUE - 2 IN 1 CUSHION GRIP - 2 IN 1

American
ATW 6mm x 100mm
ATW 6mm x 150mm

HTW 6mm x 100mm
HTW 6mm x 150mm
HTW 6mm x 200mm
HTW 6mm x 250mm

CTW 6mm x 100mm
CTW 6mm x 150mm
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POWER TOOL ACCESSORIES & HAND TOOLS

SPANNERS FOR POWER TOOL MACHINES

SECATEUR (FLOWER CUTTER)

with spare
spring, nut & Lock.

200 MM

19MM

SNAP OFF CUTTER 

SOC-1

ADJUSTABLE SPANNER FOR AB WASHER FOR AG 6-100 FOR AG 801

10mm x 19mm 
Double Ended, Flat, 
Hexagonal Ring Spanner

FLAT TYPE FOR CM4SA T-TYPE FOR CM4SA

10mm, Short
Hexagonal
Tee Spanner

SPINDLE BRUSHES

NYLON

RED
100mm

END TYPE 

Crimped Golden 
38, 50 & 75mm

ROUND TYPE 

Crimped Golden 
50 & 65mm

PEN TYPE 

Crimped Golden 
16,19 & 25mm
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POWER TOOL ACCESSORIES & HAND TOOLS

SPIRIT LEVELS

Magnetic

MINI LEVEL 33-4"

300, 450, 600 mm.

63-12/18/24

Magnetic

TORPEDO LEVEL GB-TL-200

300 mm. 
Yellow/Black finish

576-12

STEP DRILL

4-20mm
4-32mm

TILE CUTTER WITH 
U-TYPE BREAKER

TIN CUTTER

12"

TIN SNIP-AVIATION

10"

Professional
Quality
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POWER TOOL ACCESSORIES & HAND TOOLS

  WALL GROOVING DOUBLE BLADE ATTACHMENT

=

WOOL PAD (FOR BUFFING & POLISHING)

HEAVY DUTY LIGHT DUTY

WATER LEVEL HOSE

30 MTR

Available Sizes of:
1/4 x 1/32 - 700gm (approx) 
1/4 x 3/64 - 850gm (approx)
1/4 x 1/16 - 1100gm (approx)
5/16 x 3/64 - 1100 gm (approx)

Available Sizes of:
1/4 x 1/32 - 250gm (approx) 
1/4 x 3/64 - 300gm (approx)

10 MTR
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ROUTER BITS 
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ROUTER BITS

128 8 16  x 8

141
145

50
55

12
15

22 x 12
25 x 15

934 12.7 12.7  x 12.712.7 o
45

STRAIGHT BITS, TIP JOINT (TJ)

INTRODUCING CORNER BITS

CENTER (CARVING) BITS

FLUSH TRIM BIT WITH BEARING

FLUSH TRIM BIT WITH BEARING (50mm long)RABBITING BITS (FOUR SIDE)

 Item Code Cutting Dia (A) Cutting Length (H) Radius (R) Cutting Area

 9502 TJ  6 20 - 20 x 6

 9503 TJ  8 20 - 20 x 8

 9504 TJ  10 20 - 20 x 10

 9506 TJ  12.7 20 - 20 x 12.7

 9507 TJ  15 20 - 20 x 15

 9503 TJY  8 30 - 30 x 8

 9504 TJY  10 30 - 30 x 10

 9506 TJY  12.7 30 - 30 x 12.7

 9508 TJY 19 30 - 30 x 19

 9503 TJM  8 40 - 40 x 8

 9504 TJM  10 40 - 40 x 10

 9506 TJM  12.7 40 - 40 x 12.7

 9504 TJL  10 50 - 50 x 10

 9506 TJL  12.7 50 - 50 x 12.7



ROUTER BITS 

9101
9102
9103
9104
9105
9106
9107
9108

6
8
10
12
14
16
18
20

8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15

3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10

6  x 5
8  x 6
10  x 7
12  x 8
14  x 9
16  x 10
18  x 12
20  x 14

9063
9064

33
38

10
12

4
6

10  x 8
15  x 12

9038  63 31 25 30 x 30

56

OVOLO BITS OGEE FILLET BITS

COVE BEAD BITS

ROMAN OGEE BITS

OVOLO COVE PROFILE BITS

RABBETING (SLOT) BITS

COVE-OVOLO PROFILE BITS CORE BOX ROUND BITS (ROUND NOSE)
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